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COMPANIE NATIONALA

12.7 x 99 MM HEAVY MACHINE GUN

Heavy Machine Gun

12.7 x 99 mm
gas operated

belt, “KRAB” type;
5 times reused
single shot, automatic fire
rear: folding leaf
front: front sight
1800 m

6700 m

1630 mm

1003 mm
520-600 rds/min
32.5kg

7000 rds
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